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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Francesca Granieri426
Gym Nevada

9.150 9.100 9.3759.175 36.800
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Kelly427
Gym Nevada

9.250 9.000 9.1009.175 36.525
2 2T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Amanda DeBurle425
Gym Nevada

9.350 8.900 9.1009.150 36.500
1 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Rysa Warburton437
High Sierra

8.700 9.000 8.6508.800 35.150
9 2T 5T 6 4 

4 

Aurora Osburn404
Flips USA

9.175 8.825 8.6008.250 34.850
4 5 8 7 5 

5 

Cierra Kinsey403
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.000 8.5759.025 34.725
6 7T 4 8 6 

6 

Luna Goldschmidt409
Golden Bear

9.200 8.650 7.9008.800 34.550
3 6 5T 10 7 

7 

Gracie Souza402
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.000 8.9508.025 34.075
7 7T 10 5 8 

8 

Ava Balanon401
Dream Xtreme

8.650 7.500 9.1758.700 34.025
10 9 7 2 9 

9 

Kayla Welker405
Flips USA

8.725 6.900 8.1508.175 31.950
8 10 9 9 10 

10 
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